
14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

DUET FINAL

TOTAL RESULT August 01 2014   -   10:00

Referee BILBAO Maria Jose FINA

Assistant Referee GUT RAGIONE Livia FINA

FIGS FREE TOTAL

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100% 200%

1 RUS, Russia 77,9165 90,9333 168,8498

BAYANDINA Anastasia 96

BAYANDINA Daria 96

LARKINA Anna 98 R

2 JPN, Japan 78,8475 89,8667 168,7142

OMATA Kano 96

TASAKI Asuka 97

AKUTSU Sakiko 98 R

3 CHN, China 75,1720 87,7333 162,9053

WANG Liuyi 97

WANG Qianyi 97

ZHANG Yayi 97 R

4 UKR, Ukraine 74,6395 87,8000 162,4395

KASHUBA Oleksandra 96

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 96

LINICHENKO Alina 97 R

5 ESP, Spain 74,3200 86,7667 161,0867

JUAREZ Carmen 97

RAMIREZ Paula 96

JAUMA Helena 97 R

6 CAN, Canada 74,8550 84,5333 159,3883

MCGOVERN Clare 96

SLAVIN Erica 96

DENG Wenjing 97 R

7 ITA, Italy 73,9015 84,5667 158,4682

GALLI Gemma 96

HURIC Laila 97

CARROZZA Noemi 97 R

8 FRA, France 74,3180 84,0667 158,3847

GUERRE Camille 96

HUBAUD Estel-Anais 96

9 AUT, Austria 75,2740 82,0333 157,3073

ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 97

ALEXANDRI Eirini Marina 97

ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagona 97 R

10 GRE, Greece 73,4800 82,9000 156,3800

GKEORGKIEVA Giana 97

TSOLA Athanasia 98

11 USA, United States of America 72,8565 82,3333 155,1898

ALVAREZ Anita 96

ORTELLADO Sandra 96

12 MEX, Mexico 73,1720 80,6000 153,7720

ALONSO Teresa 96

BARRETO Yulieth 96

ESCALANTE Rosa 98 R
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

FREE ROUTINE

DUET FINAL

RESULTS August 01 2014   -   10:00

Referee BILBAO Maria Jose FINA

Assistant Referee GUT RAGIONE Livia FINA

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

1 HAWES Irene 1 SAITO Yuki 1 HAIDER Silvia

2 PETRACHINA Natalia 2 VILA Patricia 2 BRANDL Tamara

3 LUCENIUS Ulla 3 KOUGIA Eleni 3 REITANO Sara

4 KAVAKLIOGLU Marie 4 DOIMO Sandra 4 VAN DER POL Diane

5 VIDLAROVA Jana 5 BOUMA Andida 5 KOBOLAK Gabriella

Event D

E 30%

AI 40%

D 30%

пен. RES

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 10 RUS, Russia 90,9333

BAYANDINA Anastasia 96

BAYANDINA Daria 96

LARKINA Anna 98 R

E 9,2 9,2 9,0 9,2 9,1 27,5000

AI 8,9 9,1 9,1 9,2 8,9 36,1333

D 9,1 9,2 9,1 9,0 9,1 27,3000

2 9 JPN, Japan 89,8667

OMATA Kano 96

TASAKI Asuka 97

AKUTSU Sakiko 98 R

E 9,0 9,1 8,8 9,0 9,0 27,0000

AI 9,0 8,9 9,0 8,8 9,0 35,8667

D 8,9 9,1 9,0 9,1 8,8 27,0000

3 11 UKR, Ukraine 87,8000

KASHUBA Oleksandra 96

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 96

LINICHENKO Alina 97 R

E 8,7 9,0 8,7 8,9 8,8 26,4000

AI 8,8 8,8 8,8 8,9 8,7 35,2000

D 8,7 9,0 8,7 8,8 8,7 26,2000

4 8 CHN, China 87,7333

WANG Liuyi 97

WANG Qianyi 97

ZHANG Yayi 97 R

E 8,8 8,8 8,7 8,8 8,7 26,3000

AI 8,6 9,0 8,9 8,7 8,5 34,9333

D 8,8 9,0 8,8 8,9 8,7 26,5000

5 12 ESP, Spain 86,7667

JUAREZ Carmen 97

RAMIREZ Paula 96

JAUMA Helena 97 R

E 8,6 8,9 8,5 8,7 8,9 26,2000

AI 8,6 8,5 8,7 8,7 8,8 34,6667

D 8,6 8,8 8,6 8,7 8,6 25,9000
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

пен. RES

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100%

6 2 ITA, Italy 84,5667

GALLI Gemma 96

HURIC Laila 97

CARROZZA Noemi 97 R

E 8,5 8,6 8,5 8,4 8,4 25,4000

AI 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,6 8,4 33,8667

D 8,4 8,6 8,5 8,3 8,4 25,3000

7 7 CAN, Canada 84,5333

MCGOVERN Clare 96

SLAVIN Erica 96

DENG Wenjing 97 R

E 8,4 8,7 8,4 8,6 8,5 25,5000

AI 8,0 8,7 8,4 8,0 8,6 33,3333

D 8,5 8,9 8,4 8,7 8,5 25,7000

8 4 FRA, France 84,0667

GUERRE Camille 96

HUBAUD Estel-Anais 96

E 8,3 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,1 25,2000

AI 8,3 8,6 8,3 8,4 8,4 33,4667

D 8,5 8,7 8,4 8,5 8,3 25,4000

9 3 GRE, Greece 82,9000

GKEORGKIEVA Giana 97

TSOLA Athanasia 98

E 8,2 8,3 8,2 8,3 8,2 24,7000

AI 8,4 8,0 8,6 8,2 8,3 33,2000

D 8,3 8,4 8,1 8,4 8,3 25,0000

10 1 USA, United States of America 82,3333

ALVAREZ Anita 96

ORTELLADO Sandra 96

E 8,3 8,2 8,4 8,2 8,3 24,8000

AI 8,3 8,2 8,2 8,3 8,2 32,9333

D 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,2 24,6000

11 6 AUT, Austria 82,0333

ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 97

ALEXANDRI Eirini Marina 97

ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagona 97 R

E 8,2 8,4 8,3 8,1 8,5 24,9000

AI 8,4 8,3 8,0 8,1 8,0 32,5333

D 8,0 8,5 8,3 8,1 8,2 24,6000

12 5 MEX, Mexico 80,6000

ALONSO Teresa 96

BARRETO Yulieth 96

ESCALANTE Rosa 98 R

E 8,1 8,1 7,8 8,0 8,0 24,1000

AI 8,1 8,1 8,0 8,3 8,1 32,4000

D 8,1 8,1 8,0 8,0 8,0 24,1000
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

DUET PRELIMINARY

TOTAL RESULT July 30 2014   -   10:00

Referee BILBAO Maria Jose FINA

Assistant Referee GUT RAGIONE Livia FINA

FIGS FREE TOTAL

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100% 200%

1 RUS, Russia 77,9165 91,1667 169,0832

BAYANDINA Anastasia 96

BAYANDINA Daria 96

LARKINA Anna 98 R

2 JPN, Japan 78,8475 88,7333 167,5808

OMATA Kano 96

TASAKI Asuka 97

AKUTSU Sakiko 98 R

3 CHN, China 75,1720 88,3000 163,4720

WANG Liuyi 97

WANG Qianyi 97

ZHANG Yayi 97 R

4 UKR, Ukraine 74,6395 88,5333 163,1728

KASHUBA Oleksandra 96

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 96

LINICHENKO Alina 97 R

5 ESP, Spain 74,3200 87,0333 161,3533

JUAREZ Carmen 97

RAMIREZ Paula 96

JAUMA Helena 97 R

6 CAN, Canada 74,8550 83,9667 158,8217

MCGOVERN Clare 96

SLAVIN Erica 96

DENG Wenjing 97 R

7 ITA, Italy 73,9015 84,6000 158,5015

GALLI Gemma 96

HURIC Laila 97

CARROZZA Noemi 97 R

8 FRA, France 74,3180 83,9000 158,2180

GUERRE Camille 96

HUBAUD Estel-Anais 96

9 AUT, Austria 75,2740 82,2667 157,5407

ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 97

ALEXANDRI Eirini Marina 97

ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagona 97 R

10 GRE, Greece 73,4800 83,3667 156,8467

GKEORGKIEVA Giana 97

TSOLA Athanasia 98

11 USA, United States of America 72,8565 82,6667 155,5232

ALVAREZ Anita 96

ORTELLADO Sandra 96

12 MEX, Mexico 73,1720 80,7667 153,9387

ALONSO Teresa 96

BARRETO Yulieth 96

ESCALANTE Rosa 98 R
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

FIGS FREE TOTAL

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100% 200%

13 NED, Netherlands 71,3390 79,4667 150,8057

FOPPEN Liza 96

GRUN Nienke 96

KUPERUS Mirthe 97 R

14 EGY, Egypt 71,6460 77,9000 149,5460

HAGRASS Samia 96

MAHMOUD Dara 96

MOHAMED Nehal 96 R

15 BLR, Belarus 70,9045 78,6000 149,5045

SHULHINA Hanna 97

TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 97

TALEIKO Volha 98 R

16 HUN, Hungary 72,3145 75,7000 148,0145

CZEGLE Fanni 96

SCHWARCZ Anett Dóra 96

FODOR Helga 99 R

17 SUI, Switzerland 69,5635 77,9000 147,4635

NIPPEL Melanie 96

NYDEGGER Michelle 96

18 CRO, Croatia 71,3125 74,3000 145,6125

PANIC Hana 97

SESTAN Mia 97

19 GER, Germany 70,9020 74,6000 145,5020

LANNINGER Lara 98

ZIMMER Michele 97

SEIBERT Justine 99 R

20 CZE, Czech Republic 68,2305 76,7333 144,9638

KOCIÁNOVÁ Sárka 97

MARTÍNKOVÁ Barbora 96

21 TUR, Turkey 69,7115 74,1667 143,8782

BAKIRCI Defne 98

GUNDES Misra 98

22 BUL, Bulgaria 69,2030 73,2000 142,4030

BOZADZHIEVA Daniela 97

KIROVA Gabriela 96

23 ISR, Israel 66,6300 75,0667 141,6967

BLECHER Eden 97

BUBLIL Aviv Lea 98

LITMAN Gal 99 R

24 POL, Poland 66,3370 73,0667 139,4037

BUKOWSKA Marta 98

HABIERA Aleksandra 99

25 PUR, Puerto Rico 62,6685 68,9000 131,5685

ROLON Angelica 96

VEGA Natalia 98

RODRIGUEZ Andrea 98 R
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

FIGS FREE TOTAL

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100% 200%

26 FIN, Finland 60,6700 69,3000 129,9700

KESKITALO Rosa 96

PITKÄNEN Linnea 99

OIKARINEN Iida 96 R

27 RSA, South Africa 56,6225 64,2000 120,8225

ANDERSON Drew 99

STRUWIG Mieke 96
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

FREE ROUTINE

DUET PRELIMINARY

RESULTS July 30 2014   -   10:00

Referee BILBAO Maria Jose FINA

Assistant Referee GUT RAGIONE Livia FINA

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY

1 ARRAM Iman 1 SAITO Yuki 1 JUETZ Deborah

2 BRANDL Tamara 2 SHI Xin 2 PIONTKOVSKAYA Alina

3 VAN DER POL Diane 3 SYREL Olga 3 SHEPARD Lucia

4 CZUMAKOW Katarzyna 4 PONCIANO Katia 4 KOBOLAK Gabriella

5 DOIMO Sandra 5 VILA Patricia 5 PETRACHINA Natalia

Event D

E 30%

AI 40%

D 30%

пен. RES

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 24 RUS, Russia 91,1667

BAYANDINA Anastasia 96

BAYANDINA Daria 96

LARKINA Anna 98 R

E 9,4 9,0 8,9 8,9 9,3 27,2000

AI 9,1 9,0 9,2 9,3 9,2 36,6667

D 9,1 9,1 9,1 9,0 9,2 27,3000

2 14 JPN, Japan 88,7333

OMATA Kano 96

TASAKI Asuka 97

AKUTSU Sakiko 98 R

E 9,1 8,7 8,8 8,9 8,9 26,6000

AI 8,8 8,8 8,9 9,2 8,7 35,3333

D 9,0 9,0 8,8 8,5 9,0 26,8000

3 22 UKR, Ukraine 88,5333

KASHUBA Oleksandra 96

SAVCHUK Anastasiya 96

LINICHENKO Alina 97 R

E 9,2 8,9 8,7 8,2 8,8 26,4000

AI 8,9 9,1 8,9 9,0 8,7 35,7333

D 8,6 9,0 8,8 8,6 9,1 26,4000

4 10 CHN, China 88,3000

WANG Liuyi 97

WANG Qianyi 97

ZHANG Yayi 97 R

E 8,9 8,6 8,9 8,6 9,2 26,4000

AI 8,4 8,9 8,8 9,1 9,0 35,6000

D 8,8 8,9 8,5 8,7 8,8 26,3000

5 5 ESP, Spain 87,0333

JUAREZ Carmen 97

RAMIREZ Paula 96

JAUMA Helena 97 R

E 9,0 8,8 8,5 8,8 8,8 26,4000

AI 8,5 8,6 8,3 8,9 8,8 34,5333

D 8,7 8,7 8,7 8,5 8,9 26,1000
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

пен. RES

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100%

6 6 ITA, Italy 84,6000

GALLI Gemma 96

HURIC Laila 97

CARROZZA Noemi 97 R

E 8,8 8,3 8,3 8,2 8,7 25,3000

AI 8,6 8,7 8,5 8,8 8,4 34,4000

D 8,2 8,4 8,3 8,1 8,7 24,9000

7 1 CAN, Canada 83,9667

MCGOVERN Clare 96

SLAVIN Erica 96

DENG Wenjing 97 R

E 8,6 8,6 8,6 7,9 7,8 25,1000

AI 7,7 8,4 8,2 8,5 8,5 33,4667

D 8,4 8,5 8,5 8,4 8,6 25,4000

8 7 FRA, France 83,9000

GUERRE Camille 96

HUBAUD Estel-Anais 96

E 8,3 8,5 8,4 8,5 8,6 25,4000

AI 8,1 8,1 8,6 8,2 8,6 33,2000

D 8,6 8,3 8,6 8,0 8,4 25,3000

9 21 GRE, Greece 83,3667

GKEORGKIEVA Giana 97

TSOLA Athanasia 98

E 8,6 8,5 8,2 8,1 8,5 25,2000

AI 8,4 7,8 8,2 8,6 8,2 33,0667

D 8,5 8,4 8,4 8,3 8,3 25,1000

10 2 USA, United States of America 82,6667

ALVAREZ Anita 96

ORTELLADO Sandra 96

E 8,2 8,4 8,3 8,3 7,7 24,8000

AI 8,2 8,5 7,7 8,3 8,3 33,0667

D 8,0 8,3 8,4 8,2 8,3 24,8000

11 26 AUT, Austria 82,2667

ALEXANDRI Anna-Maria 97

ALEXANDRI Eirini Marina 97

ALEXANDRI Vasiliki Pagona 97 R

E 8,8 8,4 8,1 8,7 8,3 25,4000

AI 8,0 8,7 8,1 8,1 7,8 32,2667

D 8,3 8,1 8,2 8,1 8,4 24,6000

12 19 MEX, Mexico 80,7667

ALONSO Teresa 96

BARRETO Yulieth 96

ESCALANTE Rosa 98 R

E 8,6 8,0 8,0 8,3 8,2 24,5000

AI 7,8 8,1 7,8 8,1 8,0 31,8667

D 8,4 8,2 7,7 8,0 8,2 24,4000

13 4 NED, Netherlands 79,4667

FOPPEN Liza 96

GRUN Nienke 96

KUPERUS Mirthe 97 R

E 8,0 7,6 8,0 7,4 7,9 23,5000

AI 8,0 8,2 7,3 8,4 7,7 31,8667

D 8,1 8,1 7,5 7,9 8,1 24,1000
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

пен. RES

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100%

14 3 BLR, Belarus 78,6000

SHULHINA Hanna 97

TSYPLAKOVA Dominika 97

TALEIKO Volha 98 R

E 8,0 8,2 7,7 7,3 7,2 23,0000

AI 7,7 8,6 7,9 8,0 8,1 32,0000

D 7,8 8,0 7,9 7,6 7,9 23,6000

15 16 EGY, Egypt 77,9000

HAGRASS Samia 96

MAHMOUD Dara 96

MOHAMED Nehal 96 R

E 8,0 7,8 7,6 8,4 7,6 23,4000

AI 7,8 7,9 8,1 8,0 7,3 31,6000

D 8,3 7,5 7,6 7,4 7,8 22,9000

15 17 SUI, Switzerland 77,9000

NIPPEL Melanie 96

NYDEGGER Michelle 96

E 7,9 7,7 7,8 7,5 7,8 23,3000

AI 7,9 7,2 8,0 8,3 7,8 31,6000

D 7,7 7,6 7,1 7,7 8,0 23,0000

17 12 CZE, Czech Republic 76,7333

KOCIÁNOVÁ Sárka 97

MARTÍNKOVÁ Barbora 96

E 8,4 8,0 7,6 8,0 7,9 23,9000

AI 7,6 7,5 7,6 7,5 7,4 30,1333

D 7,7 7,4 7,4 7,6 7,7 22,7000

18 20 HUN, Hungary 75,7000

CZEGLE Fanni 96

SCHWARCZ Anett Dóra 96

FODOR Helga 99 R

E 7,6 7,7 7,4 7,2 7,4 22,4000

AI 7,7 7,2 7,6 7,7 7,5 30,4000

D 7,6 7,5 7,8 7,9 7,5 22,9000

19 15 ISR, Israel 75,0667

BLECHER Eden 97

BUBLIL Aviv Lea 98

LITMAN Gal 99 R

E 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,6 7,1 22,4000

AI 7,4 7,3 7,7 7,8 6,8 29,8667

D 7,8 7,8 7,3 7,5 7,5 22,8000

20 18 GER, Germany 74,6000

LANNINGER Lara 98

ZIMMER Michele 97

SEIBERT Justine 99 R

E 7,6 7,9 7,3 7,4 7,3 22,3000

AI 7,6 7,5 7,4 7,6 7,1 30,0000

D 7,4 7,7 7,1 7,3 7,6 22,3000

21 11 CRO, Croatia 74,3000

PANIC Hana 97

SESTAN Mia 97

E 7,6 7,7 7,5 7,7 7,6 22,9000

AI 7,5 7,6 7,4 7,3 7,0 29,6000

D 7,3 7,1 7,2 7,3 7,4 21,8000
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14th FINA WORLD JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING

July 30 - August 03 2014, Helsinki, Finland

пен. RES

PLACE st.n. Name / Team y.b. 100%

22 13 TUR, Turkey 74,1667

BAKIRCI Defne 98

GUNDES Misra 98

E 7,8 7,3 7,3 7,2 7,7 22,3000

AI 7,7 8,0 7,5 7,1 7,2 29,8667

D 7,6 7,3 7,3 7,4 7,3 22,0000

23 27 BUL, Bulgaria 73,2000

BOZADZHIEVA Daniela 97

KIROVA Gabriela 96

E 8,3 7,6 7,1 7,7 7,0 22,4000

AI 7,5 7,0 7,3 7,2 7,1 28,8000

D 7,5 7,6 7,1 7,3 7,2 22,0000

24 9 POL, Poland 73,0667

BUKOWSKA Marta 98

HABIERA Aleksandra 99

E 7,8 7,4 6,9 7,5 7,0 21,9000

AI 7,2 7,8 7,5 7,7 6,9 29,8667

D 7,4 7,0 6,9 7,2 7,1 21,3000

25 23 FIN, Finland 69,3000

KESKITALO Rosa 96

PITKÄNEN Linnea 99

OIKARINEN Iida 96 R

E 7,3 6,6 6,8 6,1 6,5 19,9000

AI 7,3 7,1 7,1 7,1 6,5 28,4000

D 6,9 7,1 7,0 7,1 6,7 21,0000

26 25 PUR, Puerto Rico 68,9000

ROLON Angelica 96

VEGA Natalia 98

RODRIGUEZ Andrea 98 R

E 7,0 7,2 6,7 6,9 6,6 20,6000

AI 6,8 7,1 7,2 6,7 6,8 27,6000

D 7,1 6,7 6,8 7,2 6,8 20,7000

27 8 RSA, South Africa 64,2000

ANDERSON Drew 99

STRUWIG Mieke 96

E 6,5 6,3 6,5 6,0 6,4 19,2000

AI 6,0 7,0 6,3 6,9 6,3 26,0000

D 6,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,8 19,0000
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